
ST LEVAN PRIMARY SCHOOL 

BULLETIN 16 20TH JANUARY 2020 

Shining Stars of the Week 

Alice Puffins  

For determination in writing—being prepared to edit.. 

Lailani Choughs 

For fabulous effort always! A terrific persuasive leaflet full of detail. 

MONDAY 17TH SEP-

TEMBER   

 

CLUBS START 

Menu Change 
 

Please note, in celebration 
of Chinese New Year, the 
menu for Monday 27th January will be: 
 

* Sweet & Sour Chicken,  
Chinese Veggie Rice, Stir Fried Noodles & 

Wok Tossed Vegetables 
* Mango Fro Yo 

esday 1Monday 10th December 

 Assembly with Vanda 

Wednesday 12th December 

 Clubs finish 

Thursday 13th December 

 School Production at the Acorn Theatre  

Friday 14th December 

 Save the Children Christmas Jumper Day 

Monday 17th December 

 Christingle making with Vanda 

 Tuesay  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 10th December 

 Assembly with Vanda 

Wednesday 12th December 

 Clubs finish 

Thursday 13th December 

 School Production at the Acorn Theatre  

DATES FOR THE DIARY 

 

Monday 20th January 

 Choughs Class—pasty making with Tasha—pm 

Tuesday 21st January 

 Swimming—Year 2, 3 & 4  - am 

Thursday 23rd January 

 National Trust Tree Planting—The Quillets—am   

 (a small group of pupils will be selected) 

 Songfest rehearsal—pm 

Friday 24th January 

 NO GYMNASTICS 

———————————————————————— 

Monday 27th January 

 Menu Change—Chinese New Year  

 Puffins Class—History workshop in school 

Tuesday 28th January 

 Choughs Class—History workshop in school 

 NO SWIMMING 

Friday 31st January 

 Reception & Year 1 Gymnastics with  

Good attendance is vital for learning. The national 

minimum expectation is set at 96%. Please help us 

achieve this and support your child’s learning. 

Choughs 96.6 %      Puffins 95.3 % 

ATTENDANCE 

St. Levan Sports Club Presents….. 

 

 

 

 

At the Logan Rock Inn 

Saturday 1st February—7pm  


